PR3000LCDRTXL2UN
RUNTIME
RUNTIME IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 500W 700W 1000W 1300W 1500W 1800W 2000W 2300W 2500W 2700W 3000W
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN 19.6 12.9 8.8 6.4 4.9 3.8 3.2 2.7 2.5 2.3 2.0
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +1BP 82.2 49.1 34.5 26.8 22.9 17.6 14.9 13.1 12.0 10.9 9.5
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +2BP 131.8 100.0 65.2 47.5 41.2 34.0 30.4 25.5 23.2 20.7 17.9
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +3BP 184.6 131.8 101.8 78.8 64.5 49.4 43.7 37.4 34.7 32.1 28.5
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +4BP 237.3 169.5 123.5 104.2 93.0 73.0 59.8 49.8 45.8 41.8 37.3
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +5BP 290.0 207.2 150.9 120.6 111.2 94.9 83.9 67.6 59.1 53.4 46.9
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +6BP 342.8 244.8 178.3 142.5 126.6 110.0 100.7 86.9 79.0 69.9 57.9
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +7BP 395.5 282.5 205.8 164.5 146.1 121.7 113.0 101.0 94.2 86.3 74.5
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +8BP 448.2 320.2 233.2 186.4 165.6 138.0 124.2 111.9 105.9 98.9 88.4
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +9BP 501.0 357.8 260.6 208.3 185.0 154.2 138.8 120.7 115.0 108.8 99.4
PR3000LCDRTXL2UN +10BP 553.7 395.5 288.1 230.2 204.5 170.4 153.4 133.4 124.2 116.8 108.4
 ©2017 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. CyberPower® is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, marketing programs, product offerings or specifications.
CONTACT | Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. | 877.901.1930 | sales@cpsww.com | www.cyberpowersystems.com
FEATURES
• 3000VA / 3000W Pure Sine Wave UPS
• Line Interactive Topology
• GreenPower UPS™ Bypass improves efficiency
• 2U Rack Mount / Tower Convertible
• RMCARD205 SNMP Installed
• 9 Outlets / USB, Serial and EPO Ports
• EMI /RFI Filters
• PowerPanel® Business Edition Software